Amt Robel-Miiritz

Der Amtsvorsteher
Eigenbetrieb »Mtiritz-Elde-Wasser« (MEWA)

MEWA

Miiritz-Elde-Wasser

Gesamt-

Harte
Versorgungsbereiche harte

[mmol/I1]

Hartegrad pH-Wert

Wasserwerk

Below

Biitow

Gotthun

Massow

Melz

Priborn

Rechlin

Robel

Stuer

Vipperow

Wredenhagen

Stand: 2023

Below, Grabow

Blitow, Dambeck, Leizen, Minzow,
Woldzegarten

Gotthun, Nitschow, Robel, Grof8 Kelle,
Sietow, Hinrichsberg, Sietow-Dorf, Zierzow

Massow, Evchensruh, Knlippeldman,
Fincken, Kaeselin, Fichtental, Dammwolde,
Jaebetz, Marienhof

Melz, Augusthof, Friedrichshof

Priborn, Buchholz

Rechlin, Boek, Retzow, Kotzow, Vietzen,
Larz, Neu Gaarz, Alt Gaarz, Kriimmel,
Troja, Buschhof, Zempow

Robel, Bollewick, Spitzkuhn, Karbow,
Kambs, Wildkuhl, Erlenkamp, Karchow,
Ludorf, Gneve

Stuer, Neu Stuer, Stuer Vorwerk, Bad

Stuer, Altenhof, Darze, Satow, Suckow

Vipperow, Steindamm, Solzow, Zielow

Wredenhagen, Neukrug, Monchshof,
Zepkow, Kieve, Hinrichshof

[°dH]

19,17

31,30

16,60

14,70

24,60

18,35

13,70

17,10

15,20

16,15

10,51

3,42

5,58

2,96

2,62

4,39

3,27

2,44

3,05

2,71

2,88

1,87

hart

hart

hart

hart

hart

hart

mittel

hart

hart

hart

mittel

7,58

7,40

7,32

7,61

7,45

7,52

7,52

7,24

7,59

7,54

7,72



